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62 Sarah Aparicio TRN PNY SGL 79.25 3 66.00 5 5.25 5 71.25 5 8 0.00 8.00 3
63 Randy Boardman TRN PNY SGL W W W W
67 Gene Hagberg TRN PNY SGL 105.72 5 48.22 3 51.50 6 99.72 6 6 0.00 6.00 2
68 Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL 40.11 1 37.11 1 0.00 1 37.11 1 3 0.00 3.00 1
81 Sarah Snook TRN PNY SGL 83.50 4 66.00 5 0.00 1 66.00 4 11 6.50 17.50 5
82 Caroline Strongman TRN PNY SGL 52.33 2 43.33 2 0.00 1 43.33 2 9 0.00 9.00 4
85 Kathy Henderson TRN PNY SGL E 64.67 4 0.00 1 64.67 3 0 0.00 E

71 Theresa Lavoie TRN HRS SGL 63.22 3 56.22 3 0.00 1 56.22 3 6 1.00 7.00 2
74 Patrick Paglen TRN HRS SGL 217.81 5 70.56 5 116.25 5 186.81 5 9 22.00 31.00 5
75 Patrick Paglen hc TRN HRS SGL 186.61 hc 73.11 70.00 143.11 24 19.50 43.50
78 Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 47.67 1 44.67 2 0.00 1 44.67 2 3 0.00 3.00 1
84 Joey Bruce TRN HRS SGL 53.22 2 44.22 1 0.00 1 44.22 1 9 0.00 9.00 3
59 Pat Anastasio PRE VSE SGL 290.29 1 56.84 1 224.45 1 281.29 1 9 0.00 9.00 1
77 Patti Scholderer PRE PNY SGL 135.92 2 40.21 1 84.71 2 124.92 2 3 8.00 11.00 2
83 Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL 47.05 1 41.05 2 0.00 1 41.05 1 6 0.00 6.00 1
62 Kasey Ashley PRE HRS SGL 143.50 2 46.11 4 78.39 1 124.50 1 14 5.00 19.00 6
65 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL 136.07 1 42.74 1 84.33 2 127.07 2 9 0.00 9.00 3
70 Diane Kastama PRE HRS SGL 144.26 3 53.05 5 88.21 4 141.26 3 3 0.00 3.00 1
73 Gina Miner PRE HRS SGL 172.37 5 44.21 3 125.16 5 169.37 5 3 0.00 3.00 1
76 Jane Piereth PRE HRS SGL 167.32 4 63.79 6 88.04 3 151.82 4 3 12.50 15.50 5
79 Sharon Brady-Silva PRE HRS SGL 292.37 6 43.37 2 240.00 6 283.37 6 9 0.00 9.00 3
66 Jenni Haas PRE HRS PR 191.51 1 44.42 1 123.59 1 168.01 1 9 14.50 23.50 1

72 Ginny Leal INT PNY SGL 201.57 1 63.00 1 129.57 1 192.57 1 9 0.00 9.00 1
80 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL 199.33 2 48.60 2 143.23 2 191.83 2 6 1.50 7.50 2

58 Kari Albiol TRN HRS SGL 74.89 4 60.89 4 0.00 1 60.89 4 14 0.00 14.00 4
64 Tracy Bowman INT HRS SGL 153.84 1 44.40 1 106.44 1 150.84 1 3 0.00 3.00 1
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Note that #79 did not do marathon.  I added a large number of fake time penalties so the final placings would come out correct.#81, #83 and #85 also did not do marathon.  The spreadsheet shows zero marathon penalties for them, which is not correct, so disregard final scores and placings for those competitors.
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61 Sarah Aparicio TRN PNY SGL 66.00 5 65.33 4 66.67 6 66.00
63 Randy Boardman TRN PNY SGL W
67 Gene Hagberg TRN PNY SGL 48.22 3 53.78 3 42.67 3 48.22
68 Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL 37.11 1 44.00 1 30.22 1 37.11
81 Sarah Snook TRN PNY SGL 66.00 5 70.67 6 61.33 5 66.00
82 Caroline Strongman TRN PNY SGL 43.33 2 49.78 2 36.89 2 43.33
85 Kathy Henderson TRN PNY SGL 64.67 4 69.78 5 59.56 4 64.67

71 Theresa Lavoie TRN HRS SGL 56.22 3 60.00 3 52.44 3 56.22
74 Patrick Paglen TRN HRS SGL 70.56 5 65.33 4 65.78 5 5 70.56
75 Patrick Paglen hc TRN HRS SGL 73.11 73.78 0 72.44 0 73.11
78 Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 44.67 2 43.56 1 45.78 2 44.67
84 Joey Bruce TRN HRS SGL 44.22 1 48.89 2 39.56 1 44.22
59 Pat Anastasio PRE VSE SGL 56.84 1 62.74 1 50.95 1 56.84
77 Patti Scholderer PRE PNY SGL 40.21 1 41.26 1 39.16 2 40.21
83 Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL 41.05 2 46.74 2 35.37 1 41.05
62 Kasey Ashley PRE HRS SGL 46.11 4 52.63 3 39.58 4 46.11
65 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL 42.74 1 47.58 1 37.89 3 42.74
70 Diane Kastama PRE HRS SGL 53.05 5 60.21 5 45.89 5 53.05
73 Gina Miner PRE HRS SGL 44.21 3 51.79 2 36.63 2 44.21
76 Jane Piereth PRE HRS SGL 63.79 6 66.95 6 60.63 6 63.79
79 Sharon Brady-Silva PRE HRS SGL 43.37 2 52.63 3 34.11 1 43.37
66 Jenni Haas PRE HRS PR 44.42 1 51.79 1 37.05 1 44.42

72 Ginny Leal INT PNY SGL 63.00 1 61.60 1 64.40 1 63.00
80 Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL 48.60 2 41.20 1 46.00 2 5 48.60

58 Kari Albiol TRN HRS SGL 60.89 4 68.44 5 53.33 4 60.89
64 Tracy Bowman INT HRS SGL 44.40 1 50.80 2 38.00 1 44.40
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Sarah Aparicio TRN PNY SGL 71.25 5 0 5.25
Randy Boardman TRN PNY SGL W
Gene Hagberg TRN PNY SGL 99.72 6 36 15.5
Teri Jump TRN PNY SGL 37.11 1 0 0
Sarah Snook TRN PNY SGL 66.00 4 0 0
Caroline Strongman TRN PNY SGL 43.33 2 0 0
Kathy Henderson TRN PNY SGL 64.67 3 0 0

Theresa Lavoie TRN HRS SGL 56.22 3 0 0
Patrick Paglen TRN HRS SGL 186.81 5 2.25 114
Patrick Paglen hc TRN HRS SGL 143.11 0 57.3
Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 44.67 2 0 0
Joey Bruce TRN HRS SGL 44.22 1 0 0
Pat Anastasio PRE VSE SGL 281.29 1 62.25 62.5 98.62 1 56.91 1 54.53 1 69.53 1 50.47 1 68.75 1
Patti Scholderer PRE PNY SGL 124.92 2 0 0 50.30 2 56.47 2 60.96 2 63.04 2 50.35 2 57.72 2
Melissa Tozzi PRE PNY SGL 41.05 1 0 0
Kasey Ashley PRE HRS SGL 124.50 1 0 0 58.92 3 52.19 1 49.10 1 58.79 1 46.13 1 48.44 1
Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL 127.07 2 0 0 54.65 1 56.69 4 54.70 3 71.85 3 48.06 2 51.38 2
Diane Kastama PRE HRS SGL 141.26 3 0 0 62.03 4 52.47 2 58.66 4 74.43 4 48.06 2 57.19 3
Gina Miner PRE HRS SGL 169.37 5 0 20.8 65.82 5 59.37 5 90.50 5 78.47 5 54.16 4 69.31 5
Jane Piereth PRE HRS SGL 151.82 4 0 0 58.20 2 53.87 3 49.47 2 62.57 2 65.91 5 62.12 4
Sharon Brady-Silva PRE HRS SGL 283.37 6 90 0 100.00 6 100.00 6 100.00 6 100.00 6 100.00 6 100.00 6
Jenni Haas PRE HRS PR 168.01 1 0 12.8 86.44 1 62.46 1 77.00 1 78.59 1 67.25 1 71.60 1

Ginny Leal INT PNY SGL 192.57 1 0 0 78.35 1 69.20 1 68.41 1 72.03 1 85.67 1 62.28 1 82.35 1
Alice Simpson INT HRS SGL 191.83 2 3.75 1.5 73.00 2 67.71 2 65.06 1 75.12 2 88.47 2 73.44 2 109.13 2

Kari Albiol TRN HRS SGL 60.89 4 0 0
Tracy Bowman INT HRS SGL 150.84 1 0 0 63.16 1 59.77 1 65.97 2 53.29 1 65.77 1 52.00 1 61.81 1

UMULATIVE  SCORE  SHEET
B   MARATHON

0

Virginia Miner
Typewritten Text
Sharon Silva did not do marathon.  I have entered fake values for her time in each hazard so the placings are correct.
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0.00 5.25 5

0.00 51.50 6
0.00 0.00 1
0.00 0.00 1
0.00 0.00 1
0.00 0.00 1

0.00 0.00 1
0.00 116.25 5
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0.00 0.00 1

99.70 224.45 1
84.71 84.71 2
0.00 0.00 1

78.39 78.39 1
84.33 84.33 2
88.21 88.21 4

104.41 125.16 5
88.04 88.04 3
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110.84 123.59 1
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137.98 143.23 2

0.00 0.00 1
105.44 106.44 1
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